No. C76414

Return to:

Due no later than Jul 31, 2006
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PANHANDLE BACK COUNTRY HORSEMEN OF AMERICA, INC.
GENE BRUCE

5755 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM ID 83858

GENE BRUCE
5755 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM ID 83858

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT BOB WILLIAMS N 918 CHRISTENSON RD
SECRETARY DEBBIE JOHNSON 7204 N CAMPBELL RD
DIRECTOR SHARON M BRUCE 5755 W HAYDEN AVE
DIRECTOR GENE BRUCE 5755 W HAYDEN AVE
DIRECTOR BERNIE LIONBERGER 6920 N 15THST
DIRECTOR BUTCH JOHNSON 7414 S VICARI RD
DIRECTOR APRIL LINSCOTT 1624 W TUALATIN DR
DIRECTOR BOB WILLIAMS N 918 CHRISTENSON RD

City State Country
MEDICAL LAKE WA USA
OTIS ORCHARDS WA USA
RATHDRUM D USA
RATHDRUM D USA
DALTON

GARDENS D LSk
SPOKANE WA USA
POST FALLS D USA
MEDICAL LAKE WA USA

Postal Code
99022
99027
83858
83858

83815

99206
83854
99022

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

IDAHO Signature: SHARON BRUCE

C76414

Name (type or print): SHARON BRUCE

Date: 08/10/2006
Title: DIRECTOR

Processed 08/10/2006

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




