No. C 76414		Due no later than Jul 31, 2006 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PANHANDLE BACK COUNTRY HORSEMEN OF AMERICA, INC. GENE BRUCE 5755 W HAYDEN AVE RATHDRUM ID 83858		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) GENE BRUCE 5755 W HAYDEN AVE RATHDRUM ID 83858 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE															
								4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pi	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT SECRETARY DIRECTOR	BOB WILLIAN DEBBIE JOHN SHARON M	NSON	N 918 CHRISTENSON RD 7204 N CAMPBELL RD 5755 W HAYDEN AVE	MEDICAL LAKE OTIS ORCHARDS RATHDRUM	WA WA ID	USA USA USA	99022 99027 83858								
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	GENE BRUCE BERNIE LION	-	5755 W HAYDEN AVE 6920 N 15TH ST	RATHDRUM DALTON	ID ID	USA USA	83858 83815								
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	BUTCH JOHNSON APRIL LINSCOTT BOB WILLIAMS		7414 S VICARI RD 1624 W TUALATIN DR N 918 CHRISTENSON RD	GARDENS SPOKANE POST FALLS MEDICAL LAKE	WA ID WA	USA USA USA	99206 83854 99022								
DIRECTOR	DOD WILLIAN	15	N 910 CHINEST ENSON NO	MEDICAL DANE	VVA	03A	33022								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report i													
IDA HO		Signature: SHARON BRUCE		Date: 08/10/2006											
C 76414		Name (type or	Title: DIRECTOR												
Processed 08/10/2006		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													